National Defence Fund Landed Property

The National Defence Fund has at its portfolio approximately 1477 landed properties
distinguished at the following categories:
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Army Camps

Shooting Grounds

Officers Quarters

Officers Clubs

Centres of Casualties Recovery
Frontier Posts

Buildings — Grounds in and out of the Civic Network

Endowments

The National Defence Fund properties’ classification according to geographic region are as
follows:

Serial Number Geographic Region Total Area (M2)

Serial NumberGeographic Region
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Peloponnese 46
Central Greece 128
Epirus 88
Macedonia 551
Aegean Islands 309
Thrace 254
lonian Islands 7
Crete 27
Thessaly 66
Cyprus 1
TOTAL 1477

Number of Properties Total Area (M2)

7.271.917
67.312.588
4.067.519
88.403.597
19.607.658
44.425.635
410.178
4.373.597
15.573.503

251.536.177

Taking into consideration that the total surface of the Greek Area is 132.000.000.000
square metres it is concluded that the National Defence Fund is the owner of the 0,19%
of the total Greek Area.

In the pictures below some of the National Defence Fund’s hundreds of properties are
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indicatively presented.
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